
Dr. BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, AGRA 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
Examination Scheme 

B.Sc. V-Sem Semester Examination December 2024 

 

S.No. Subject Paper Title Day Date Time 

1 Physics Classical & Statistical 
Mechanics 

Wednesday 11.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

2 Co-Curricular  Thursday 12.12.2024 3PM – 5PM 

3 Physics Quantum Mechanics & 
Spectroscopy 

Saturday 14.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

4 Chemistry Organic Synthesis-A Monday 16.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

5 Chemistry Rearrangements and 
Chemistry of Group 
Elements 

Wednesday 18.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

6 Mathematics Group and Ring Theory & 
Linear Algebra 

Friday 20.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

7 Mathematics Graph Theory & Discrete 
Mathematics 

Monday 23.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

8 Statistics Multivariate Analysis and 
Nonparametric 
Methods 

Tuesday 24.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

9 Statistics Analysis of Variance and 
Design of 
Experiment 

Thursday 26.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

10 Computer 
Science 

Analysis of Algorithms and 
Data Structures 

Saturday 28.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

11 Computer 
Science 

Soft Computing Monday 30.12.2024 11AM -2 PM 

 

 

02.12.2024                                        DEAN SCIENCE 


